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Thanks to their extraordinary length, Papernet industrial rolls are perfect for those establishments requiring a consistent, effective

and practical tool for a thorough cleaning. Thanks to their high degree of absorbency, Papernet industrial rolls are particularly
suitable for workplaces requiring a thorough daily cleaning.

Technical data Transport

Material: Pure Cellulose EAN ITF:
Color: White Pack: 1
Embossing: Micro Volume (m3): 0,037
Plies: 2 Length (cm):: 27,0
Tear numbers: 760 Width (cm): 54,0
Tear height (cm): 25,70 Height (cm): 25,7
Tear length (cm): 30,50 Gross weight (Kg)*: 4,215
Fold dimension (cm): Net weight (Kg)*: 4,051
Roll length (m): 231,80 Packaging / Case: No packaging
Roll diameter (cm): 27,00

Core diameter (cm): 6,00

Length (cm): Pallet

Width (cm): Case/ Pallet: 54
Height (cm): Height pallet (cm): 245
Grammage (g/m2): 18 Base parts / Pallet: 6
Capacity: Height parts/pallet: 9
Dosage:

Food contact: Yes Compatible dispensers:

Pieces / Consumption units

EAN:

Pieces / Consumption units:

Length (cm):

Width (cm):

Height (cm):

Net weight (Kg)*:
Gross weight (Kg)*:
Packaging / Pack:

8013924420597
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54,00
25,70
27,00
4,051
4,215

Neutral Thermoplastic + Label

Compatible codes:

* Tolerance +5%
** Dry food only

www.papernet.com
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