

402059 Wiper Roll



Certifications and tecnology



Thanks to their extraordinary length, Papernet industrial rolls are perfect for those establishments requiring a consistent, effective and practical tool for a thorough cleaning. Thanks to their high degree of absorbency, Papernet industrial rolls are particularly suitable for workplaces requiring a thorough daily cleaning.

Technical data

Material:	Pure Cellulose
Color:	White
Embossing:	Micro
Plies:	2
Tear numbers:	760
Tear height (cm):	25,70
Tear length (cm):	30,50
Fold dimension (cm):	
Roll length (m):	231,80
Roll diameter (cm):	27,00
Core diameter (cm):	6,00
Length (cm):	
Width (cm):	
Height (cm):	
Grammage (g/m2):	18
Capacity:	
Dosage:	
Food contact:	Yes

Pieces / Consumption units

EAN:	8013924420597
Pieces / Consumption units:	2
Length (cm):	54,00
Width (cm):	25,70
Height (cm):	27,00
Net weight (Kg)*:	4,051
Gross weight (Kg)*:	4,215
Packaging / Pack:	Neutral Thermoplastic + Label

Transport

EAN ITF:	
Pack:	1
Volume (m3):	0,037
Length (cm)::	27,0
Width (cm):	54,0
Height (cm):	25,7
Gross weight (Kg)*:	4,215
Net weight (Kg)*:	4,051
Packaging / Case:	No packaging

Pallet

Case / Pallet:	54
Height pallet (cm):	245
Base parts / Pallet:	6
Height parts/pallet:	9

Compatible dispensers:

Compatible codes: 406973 403363

^{*} Tolerance ±5%

^{**} Dry food only